RBC Open

Reiter

Schwind Sasha
Oser Sven
Schwind Sasha
Spacilova Katerina
Walz Matthias
Walz Matthias
Simen Ingo

Seif Manfred

Walz Matthias

Open USA - Samstag

Reiter

Schwind Sasha
Oser Sven

Seif Manfred
Spacilova Katerina
Walz Matthias
Schwind Sasha
Simen Ingo

Walz Matthias

Open USA - Sonntag

Reiter

Schwind Sasha
Schwind Sasha
Oser Sven
Spacilova Katerina
Walz Matthias
Simen Ingo

Seif Manfred
Walz Matthias

RBC Non Pro

Reiter
Jamgotchian Gary
Schwind Sasha
Ruch Bruno
Locher Bettina
Sauberli Gerhard

“NCH

TR

6. RBC Cutting Show & Bayerische Meisterschaft 2018

am 13. & 14. Oktober

Pferd

The Big Spoon
Catsa Boon
Pistols Little Oak
Dual Rey TR
Acres of Star
Tom Cats Choice
Powder Puff Bob
CD Boss

Sweet Huntress

Pferd

The Big Spoon
Catsa Boon

CD Boss

Dual Rey TR
Acres of Star
Pistols Little Oak
Powder Puff Bob
Sweet Huntress

Pferd

The Big Spoon
Pistols Little Oak
Catsa Boon
Dual Rey TR
Acres of Star
Powder Puff Bob
CD Boss

Sweet Huntress

Pferd

Little too Sly

The Big Spoon
Catsa Boon
Badgers Not Playin
Athena Hickory Cat

Non Pro USA - Samstag

Reiter

Ruch Bruno
Jamgotchian Gary
Schwind Sasha
Locher Bettina

15.10.2018

Pferd

Catsa Boon

Little too Sly

The Big Spoon
Badgers Not Playin

Score 1
144
142
138
141

139,5
137
135
142
120

Score
144
142
142
141

139,5
138
135
120

Score
146
144
141
132
130
129
120

Score 1
137
133
137
120
123

Score
137
137
133
120

Score 2
146
141
144
132
130
128
129
120

0

Rang

ONoaARMDDN=

Rang

Noa RN~

Score 2
141
144
128
139
125

Rang

B W=

TOTAL
290
283
282
273

269,5
265
264
262
120

TOTAL
278
277
265
259
248

A\

BT ]

Rang

CoNoOoaRON=

Rang

abhonN=
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6. RBC Cutting Show & Bayerische Meisterschaft 2018

am 13. & 14. Oktober

Non Pro USA - Sonntag

Reiter

Schwind Sasha
Jamgotchian Gary
Locher Bettina
Ruch Bruno

RBC Amateur 4.000

Reiter

Hanraths Peter
Frohlich Sina
Fréhlich Sarah
Locher Bettina
Schell Christian
Jamgotchian Gary
Sauberli Gerhard
Fasse Jorg

Pferd

The Big Spoon
Little too Sly
Badgers Not Playin
Catsa Boon

Pferd

SDP Driven Dee Cat
Peppys Lil Fran
Dusky Catt

Badgers Not Playin
Emmy Lou Hickory
Little too Sly

Athena Hickory Cat
Ichin Poisen Oak

Ltd. 15.000 Amateur USA — Samstag

Reiter

Fréhlich Sina
Hanraths Peter
Fréhlich Sarah
Locher Bettina
Schell Christian
Fasse Jorg

Pferd

Peppys Lil Fran
SDP Driven Dee Cat
Dusky Catt

Badgers Not Playin
Emmy Lou Hickory
Ichin Poisen Oak

Ltd. 15.000 Amateur USA — Sonntag

Reiter
Hanraths Peter
Fréhlich Sarah
Locher Bettina
Fréhlich Sina
Schell Christian
Fasse Jorg

RBC Amateur 1.000

Reiter

Schell Christian
Hanraths Peter
Spindler Judith
Sauberli Carmen
Kaltschmidt Sandra

Pferd

SDP Driven Dee Cat
Dusky Catt

Badgers Not Playin
Peppys Lil Fran
Emmy Lou Hickory
Ichin Poisen Oak

Pferd

Emmy Lou Hickory
SDP Driven Dee Cat
CD Boss

Beanie Hat

Primary Cat

Ltd. 1.000 Amateur USA — Samstag

Reiter

Hanraths Peter
Sauberli Carmen
Spindler Judith
Schell Christian
Kaltschmidt Sandra

15.10.2018

Pferd

SDP Driven Dee Cat
Beanie Hat

CD Boss

Emmy Lou Hickory
Primary Cat

Score
144
141
139
128

Score 1
138
143
133
132

130,5
124
120
122

Score
143
138
133
132

130,5
122

Score
134
131
125
123
120

Score 1
127
138
135
138

0

Score
138
138
135
127

Rang

PoODN=

Score 2 TOTAL

134 272
123 266
131 264
125 257
120 250,5
125 249
120 240

0 122
Rang

1.

2

3

4.

5

6
Rang

1.

2

3

4.

5.

Score 2 TOTAL

140 267
128 266
128 263
120 258
124 124
Rang

1.

1.

3

4.

A\
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Rang

OGN AWM=

Rang
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6. RBC Cutting Show & Bayerische Meisterschaft 2018

am 13. & 14. Oktober

Ltd. 1.000 Amateur USA - Sonntag

Reiter

Schell Christian
Spindler Judith
Hanraths Peter
Kaltschmidt Sandra
Sauberli Carmen

RBC Youth

Reiter
Schwind Sasha
Fréhlich Sina

Pferd

Emmy Lou Hickory
CD Boss

SDP Driven Dee Cat
Primary Cat

Beanie Hat

Pferd
The Big Spoon
Peppys Lil Fran

Ltd. 5.000 Novice Horse USA — Samstag

Reiter

Spacil Karel

Hackl Sabine
Oser Sven
Fréhlich Sarah
Fasse Jorg
Wegléhner Roland

Pferd

Rumer Haz It
Acres of Star
Boonlight Red
Dusky Catt

Ichin Poisen Oak
Mamas Little Kitty

Ltd. 5.000 Novice Horse USA - Sonntag

Reiter

Wegléhner Roland
Hackl Sabine
Oser Sven

Fasse Jorg
Fréhlich Sarah
Spacil Karel

Pferd

Mamas Little Kitty
Acres of Star
Boonlight Red
Ichin Poisen Oak
Dusky Catt
Rumer Haz It

RBC Any Horse / Any Rider - Samstag

Reiter

Simen Ingo
Schafer Andre
Wegléhner Roland
Walz Matthias
Oser Sven

Pferd

Powder Puff Bob
Rocky Mountain Sugar
Mamas Little Kitty

The Big Cutter
Boonlight Red

RBC Any Horse / Any Rider - Sonntag

Reiter

Simen Ingo

Oser Sven

Walz Matthias
Wegléhner Roland
Schafer Andre

15.10.2018

Pferd

Powder Puff Bob
Boonlight Red

The Big Cutter

Mamas Little Kitty
Rocky Mountain Sugar

Score
140
128
128
124
120

Score 1
144
137

Score
144
142

140,5
139
139
131

Score
138
127
121
120

0
scratch

Score
139
133
120
120
120

Score
140
120
120
120
120

Rang

oD

Score 2
143
141

Rang

orPON=

Rang

PODN=

Rang

W wwn

Rang

MDD

TOTAL
287
278

A\

BT ]

Rang
1.
2.
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